Fresno COG Regional Active Transportation Programming Cycle 6 — Scoring Committee Recommendations

. . fotal Amount Leveraged Total Project Avall:f\ble
Agency Project Title Requested Amount Cost Funding:
100 $18,600,000
points Balance
Downtown Neighborhood S S S
Fresno Safe Schools Crossing 84 1,636,000.00 | - 1,636,000.00 16,964,000.00
S S $
Fresno County | Calwa Sidewalk Project 83.17 2,697,000.00 | 732,000.00 3,429,000.00 14,267,000.00
S S $
Fresno County | Tranquility Sidewalk Project 83 458,000.00 | 4,150,000.00 4,608,000.00 13,809,000.00
S S $
Parlier Limitless Lane Network 81.71 3,500,000.00 | - 3,000,000.00 10,809,000.00
Schools Corridor Active
Transportation S S S
Parlier Improvements Project 81 3,500,000.00 | - 3,000,000.00 7,809,000.00
Coalinga Perimeter Trail
Interconnect Pacific South S S $
Coalinga and Gregory North 80.4 1,774,080.00 | 241,920.00 2,016,000.00 6,034,920.00
Fremont Elementary/
Marshall Elementary/Fowler S S S
Fowler High Safe Routes to School 77.71 600,000.00 | - 600,000.00 5,434,920.00
Selma Branch Canal Parkway S S S
Selma Project 75.57 3,098,200.00 | 401,800.00 3,500,000.00 2,336,720.00
Herndon-Barstow Elementary
High Intensity Activated S S S
Fresno County | Crosswalk 74.17 603,000.00 | 198,000.00 801,000.00 1,733,720.00
Citywide Sidewalk S S S
Huron Improvements 71.17 1,741,000.00 | - 1,741,000.00 (7,280.00)
First Street Phase 3 Protected S S
Fresno Bikeway 71.14 2,988,000.00 | - 2,988,000.00
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